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ASHEVILLE 01
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 01

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$166,596.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$166,596.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

ASHEVILLE 07
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 07

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$138,724.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$138,724.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$3,726.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$29,999.00

$3,279,481.00

$3,245,756.00

$0.00

0

1
0

0

0

1

5

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0
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BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$33,400.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$357,000.00

$390,400.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

3

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$98,333.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$98,333.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$12,000.00
$0.00

$4,000.00

$0.00

$94,990.00

$110,990.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1
0

1

0

4

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,550.00

$7,550.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0
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FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$110,000.00

$0.00

$356,995.00

$876,795.00

$409,800.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

5

3

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$84,000.00

$0.00

$70,000.00

$254,000.00

$100,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

1

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 1

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$78,180.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$193,408.00

$592,588.00

$321,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

0

0

6

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$51,700.00

$474,700.00

$423,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

2

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0
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IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,800.00

$15,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$86,442.00

$0.00
$0.00

$304,355.00

$0.00

$128,080.00

$1,241,347.00

$722,470.00

$0.00

2

0
0

5

0

5

3

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

3 2

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$197,915.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$91,236.00

$599,151.00

$310,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

4

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 1

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$16,100.00

$0.00

$159,398.00

$322,498.00

$147,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

5

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0
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REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$121,750.00

$9,000.00
$0.00

$18,100.00

$0.00

$119,526.00

$1,847,671.00

$1,579,295.00

$0.00

4

2
0

1

0

8

9

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$54,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$54,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$146,000.00

$0.00

$232,071.00

$2,407,837.00

$2,028,766.00

$0.00

1

0
0

2

0

10

9

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

2 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$166,000.00

$0.00

$297,000.00

$1,315,313.00

$852,313.00

$0.00

0

0
0

6

0

6

6

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

5 1
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Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$10,139,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$201,239.00
$2,204,753.00
$745,827.00

$902,555.00

43

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

16 5

6
62
13

21

$14,193,774.00Total Project Value


