## **Township Report**

## 6/1/2011 through 6/30/2011

						Page 1 of 6
ASHEVILLE 01					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 01	\$0.00 \$166,596.00 \$0.00 \$166,596.00	0 2 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 07	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$138,724.00 \$138,724.00	0 0 0 0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0 0 0
AVERYS CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$3,245,756.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,726.00 \$29,999.00	5 0 0 0 1 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  AVERYS CREEK	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,279,481.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	U
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$357,000.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$33,400.00	2	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	\$0.00 \$390,400.00	0	T.CW.	Ü		
BILTMORE						
DILIMORE					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$98,333.00	1				
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home BILTMORE	\$0.00 \$98,333.00	0	T.CW.	Ü		
BLACK MOUNTAIN					# Rui	ldings # Units
					# Dun	idings # Oilits
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$_{0}^{0}$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	U
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$12,000.00 \$94,990.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$94,990.00	4 0				
Mobile Home	\$4,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$110,990.00	1				
BROAD RIVER						
DATE AND					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$_{0}^{0}$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	U
Commercial	\$0.00 \$7.550.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$7,550.00 \$0.00	1				
Mobile Home		$0 \\ 0$	New:	0	Moved:	0
BROAD RIVER	\$0.00 \$7,550.00	U	•	-		

	Mobile Home <b>HAZEL</b>	\$0.00 \$474,700.00	0	New:	0	woved.	0
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	<b>N</b> I	0	Moved:	0
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$51,700.00	2				
	Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Dunumgs:	U	Dwennig Onit Count:	-
	Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0 \\ 0$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$_{0}^{0}$
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
	Residential Single Family	\$423,000.00	2	// D : 11:	0	D 111 11 11 0	0
HAZEL						# Buil	ldings # Units
	Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$0.00 \$592,588.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7	0	Marie 1	0
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$193,408.00	6				
	Commercial	\$78,180.00	1	<b></b>		<i>S</i> = = 0	
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	ŏ
	Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0 \\ 0$
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$321,000.00 \$0.00	2 0	# Buildings:	0	Dwalling Unit Count	0
FRENCI	п вкоар					# Buil	ldings # Units
EDENCI	H BROAD						
	Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$84,000.00 \$254,000.00	2	New:	1	Moved:	1
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	<b>3.</b> T	1	Marie 1	1
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$70,000.00	1				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	C		S	
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	ŏ
	Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0
	Residential Single Family	\$100,000.00	1				
FLAT C	REEK					# Buil	ldings # Units
	PARVIEW	\$870,793.00					
	Mobile Home <b>FAIRVIEW</b>	\$110,000.00 \$876,795.00	1	new.	1	wito ved.	O
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	1	Moved:	0
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$356,995.00	5				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
			0	" Danain, o.		B wenning chit count.	
	Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0 \\ 0$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0 \\ 0$

\$0.00	0				
\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
\$0.00	0				
\$15,800.00	1				
\$0.00	0			3.6	0
\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
\$15,800.00					
				# Buil	dings # Units
\$722,470.00	3				
					0
					$_{0}^{0}$
		# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	U
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<b>N</b> I	2	Mariadi	2
\$304,355.00 \$1,241,347.00	5	New:	3	Moved:	2
				# Buil	dings # Units
\$310,000.00	2				
\$0.00		# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
	0				0
	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
	4				
	1	3.7	0	Massadi	1
\$0.00 \$599,151.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	1
				# Buil	dings # Units
\$147,000.00	1				
\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
					0
		# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
	0	3.T	1	Massa 1.	0
\$16,100.00 \$322,498.00	1	New:	1	wioved:	0
	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$15,800.00 \$15,800.00 \$15,800.00 \$15,800.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$128,080.00 \$304,355.00 \$1,241,347.00 \$1,241,347.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$197,915.00 \$0.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00 \$197,915.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$15,800.00 \$15,800.00 \$0.00 \$15,800.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$128,080.00 \$128,080.00 \$128,080.00 \$128,080.00 \$128,080.00 \$1241,347.00 \$1,241,347.00 \$	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$1,579,295.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$9,000.00 \$119,526.00	9 0 0 0 2 8	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  REEMS CREEK	\$121,750.00 \$18,100.00 \$1,847,671.00	4	New:	1	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	\$54,000.00 \$54,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$2,028,766.00	9				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$232,071.00	10				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$1,000.00	1		_	3.6	0
Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$146,000.00 \$2,407,837.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
UPPER HOMINY					# P!	13: # TT.::4-
					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$852,313.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	ő	# Buildings:	Ö	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	Ŏ
Commercial	\$0.00	ő		-		
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$297,000.00	6				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$166,000.00		New:	5	Moved:	1
UPPER HOMINY	\$1,315,313.00	6	• , , ,	-		
	φ1,515,515.00					

## **Month Totals**

Residential Single Family Total	\$10,139,400.00	43				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$201,239.00	6				
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$2,204,753.00	62				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$745,827.00	13				
Mobile Home	\$902,555.00	21	New:	16	Moved:	5
Total Project Value	\$14,193,774.00					